
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/15/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MILOS 369 $813.44 $0.00 ($351.31) ($86.00)  23 $1,250.75  40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,164.75 $0.00 

BROWN 1,115 $653.15 $0.00 ($1,130.55) $0.00  34 $1,783.70  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,783.70 $0.00 

RISTOW 1,385 $490.79 $0.00 ($454.66) $0.00  25 $945.45  34 $0.00 $0.00 $945.45 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,936.52) ($86.00)  82 $3,979.90  147 $1,957.38 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,893.90 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,957.38 $0.00 ($1,936.52) ($86.00)  82 $3,979.90  147 $0.00 $0.00 $3,893.90 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SARRA 439 $337.46 $0.00 ($213.09) $0.00  23 $550.55  38 $0.00 $0.00 $550.55 $0.00 

STEVEN 1,200 $531.12 $0.00 ($450.23) ($6.00)  31 $987.35  62 $0.00 $0.00 $981.35 $0.00 

$0.00 ($663.32) ($6.00)  54 $1,537.90  100 $868.58 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,531.90 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $868.58 $0.00 ($663.32) ($6.00)  54 $1,537.90  100 $0.00 $0.00 $1,531.90 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

DOYLE 1,416 $346.86 $0.00 ($853.14) ($20.00)  42 $1,220.00  112 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 

KILWIE 1,439 $46.18 $0.00 ($139.82) $0.00  14 $186.00  29 $0.00 $0.00 $186.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($992.96) ($20.00)  56 $1,406.00  141 $393.04 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,386.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $393.04 $0.00 ($992.96) ($20.00)  56 $1,406.00  141 $0.00 $0.00 $1,386.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HYRE 1,080 $511.61 $2,000.00 ($2,366.22) $0.00  40 $877.83  75 $0.00 $0.00 $877.83 $0.00 

$2,000.00 ($2,366.22) $0.00  40 $877.83  75 $511.61 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $877.83 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $511.61 $2,000.00 ($2,366.22) $0.00  40 $877.83  75 $0.00 $0.00 $877.83 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TANNE 389 $842.79 $0.00 ($2,560.81) ($145.50)  82 $3,549.10  111 $0.00 $0.00 $3,403.60 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $690.06 $0.00 ($1,295.84) $0.00  32 $1,985.90  52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,985.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,856.65) ($145.50)  114 $5,535.00  163 $1,532.85 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $5,389.50 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $1,532.85 $0.00 ($3,856.65) ($145.50)  114 $5,535.00  163 $0.00 $0.00 $5,389.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $187.82 $0.00 ($452.43) $0.00  27 $640.25  55 $0.00 $0.00 $640.25 $0.00 

BEKISH 1,218 $167.75 $0.00 ($48.75) $0.00  12 $216.50  28 $0.00 $0.00 $216.50 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($501.18) $0.00  39 $856.75  83 $355.57 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $856.75 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $355.57 $0.00 ($501.18) $0.00  39 $856.75  83 $0.00 $0.00 $856.75 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BISHOP 1,453 $2,912.92 $0.00 ($5,229.62) ($60.00)  216 $6,703.54  499 $1,499.00 $0.00 $6,643.54 $0.00 

$0.00 ($5,229.62) ($60.00)  216 $6,703.54  499 $2,912.92 2086Terminal Number $1,499.00 $0.00 $6,643.54 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JENKIN 1,219 $11.56 $1,900.00 ($6,727.29) ($46.80)  245 $4,885.65  471 $0.00 $0.00 $4,838.85 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $2,610.61 $0.00 ($4,969.14) ($110.50)  260 $7,690.25  586 $0.00 $0.00 $7,579.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($11,696.43) ($157.30)  505 $12,575.90  1,057 $2,622.17 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $12,418.60 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $5,535.09 $1,900.00 ($16,926.05) ($217.30)  721 $19,279.44  1,556 $1,499.00 $0.00 $19,062.14 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $144.55 $0.00 ($495.55) ($52.50)  20 $692.60  39 $0.00 $0.00 $640.10 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $153.70 $0.00 ($151.10) $0.00  7 $304.80  12 $0.00 $0.00 $304.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($646.65) ($52.50)  27 $997.40  51 $298.25 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $944.90 $0.00 

Location MORANS $298.25 $0.00 ($646.65) ($52.50)  27 $997.40  51 $0.00 $0.00 $944.90 $0.00 
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OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 ($50.00) $0.00 ($55.00) $0.00  1 $5.00  1 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 

BERRY 1,276 $59.95 $0.00 ($75.75) ($7.60)  9 $143.30  13 $0.00 $0.00 $135.70 $0.00 

$0.00 ($130.75) ($7.60)  10 $148.30  14 $9.95 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $140.70 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $9.95 $0.00 ($130.75) ($7.60)  10 $148.30  14 $0.00 $0.00 $140.70 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $592.45 $0.00 ($420.88) ($22.00)  41 $1,035.33  66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.33 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $165.15 $0.00 ($252.35) $0.00  22 $417.50  33 $0.00 $0.00 $417.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($673.23) ($22.00)  63 $1,452.83  99 $757.60 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,430.83 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $757.60 $0.00 ($673.23) ($22.00)  63 $1,452.83  99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,430.83 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ESSMA 1,460 $1,477.73 $0.00 ($2,508.73) ($6.25)  110 $3,992.71  241 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.46 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,508.73) ($6.25)  110 $3,992.71  241 $1,477.73 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.46 $0.00 

Location PATS $1,477.73 $0.00 ($2,508.73) ($6.25)  110 $3,992.71  241 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.46 $0.00 
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SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STOVAL 1,272 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $10.00  2 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $10.00  2 $10.00 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $10.00  2 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

OWENS 1,347 $219.85 $0.00 ($75.90) $0.00  11 $295.75  24 $0.00 $0.00 $295.75 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $246.44 $0.00 ($232.31) ($20.00)  27 $498.75  39 $0.00 $0.00 $478.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($308.21) ($20.00)  38 $794.50  63 $466.29 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $774.50 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $466.29 $0.00 ($308.21) ($20.00)  38 $794.50  63 $0.00 $0.00 $774.50 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ROBINS 643 $280.56 $0.00 ($1,276.29) ($170.30)  59 $1,727.15  106 $0.00 $0.00 $1,556.85 $0.00 

MITCHE 1,454 $125.42 $0.00 ($1,403.20) ($89.00)  81 $1,617.62  187 $0.00 $0.00 $1,528.62 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,679.49) ($259.30)  140 $3,344.77  293 $405.98 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,085.47 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $405.98 $0.00 ($2,679.49) ($259.30)  140 $3,344.77  293 $0.00 $0.00 $3,085.47 $0.00 
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THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $75.00 $0.00 ($10.00) $0.00  3 $85.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($10.00) $0.00  3 $85.00  4 $75.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $75.00 $0.00 ($10.00) $0.00  3 $85.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SEVIER 1,005 $472.15 $0.00 ($2,451.93) ($159.50)  115 $3,085.58  212 $0.00 ($2.00) $2,926.08 $0.00 

SALKEL 1,409 $1,004.20 $0.00 ($385.99) ($25.60)  42 $1,415.79  97 $0.00 $0.00 $1,390.19 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,837.92) ($185.10)  157 $4,501.37  309 $1,476.35 2058Terminal Number $0.00 ($2.00) $4,316.27 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,476.35 $0.00 ($2,837.92) ($185.10)  157 $4,501.37  309 $0.00 ($2.00) $4,316.27 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $563.13 $0.00 ($1,022.17) ($0.50)  100 $1,585.80  134 $0.00 $0.00 $1,585.30 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,022.17) ($0.50)  100 $1,585.80  134 $563.13 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,585.30 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $563.13 $0.00 ($1,022.17) ($0.50)  100 $1,585.80  134 $0.00 $0.00 $1,585.30 $0.00 

$3,900.00 $16,694.40 ($38,060.05) ($1,028.05)  1,754 $50,385.50  3,475($2.00) $1,499.00 $49,357.45 
Totals:
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